
ENTREVISTAS SELECCIONADOS JUZGADOS PARA SEGUNDA ETAPA 

SALA CONCEJALES 3° PISO 

 

TECNICO GRADO 17 - PRIMER JUZGADO 

442 PARRA URIBE CAMILA PAZ JUEVES 8  15:30 

439 ZUÑIGA CARRASCO CAMILA ANDREA  15:40 

090 CARVAJAL CARVAJAL DORIS ANDREA  15:50 

794 ESCOBAR MALDONADO KAREN  16:00 

684 IBACACHE  SEPULVEDA CINTHIA  16:10 

785 JORQUERA GARRIDO GABRIELA  16:20 

011 FERNANDEZ ZUÑIGA PAOLA ANDREA   16:30 

318 GUZMAN VENEGAS RUTH ISABEL  16:40 

848 MOLINA BECERRA MARIO  16:50 

309 ARAYA RAVANAL FRANCISCA CAMILA   17:00 

 

TECNICO GRADO 17  - SEGUNDO JUZGADO 

186 ALVARADO HERNANDEZ MAUREEN  JUEVES 8 17:10 

443 PARRA URIBE CAMILA PAZ  15:30 

440 ZUÑIGA CARRASCO CAMILA ANDREA  15:40 

423 ARRIAGADA QUEZADA MARCELA  17:20 

091 CARVAJAL CARVAJAL DORIS ANDREA  15:50 

793 ESCOBAR MALDONADO KAREN  16:00 

012 FERNANDEZ ZUÑIGA PAOLA ANDREA   16:30 

678 IBACACHE  SEPULVEDA CINTHIA  16:10 

784 JORQUERA GARRIDO GABRIELA  16:20 

1288 SALGADO MARADONA ROSSANA  17:30 

311 ARAYA RAVANAL FRANCISCA CAMILA   17:00 

847 MOLINA BECERRA MARIO  16:50 

1296 FLORES QUEZADA JAVIERA CATALINA  17:40 

1162 ARANCIBIA ARANDA TERESA  17:50 

1218 ARANGUIZ BUSTAMANTE MARY   18:00 

 

TECNICO GRADO 17  - TERCER JUZGADO 

185 ALVARADO HERNANDEZ MAUREEN JUEVES 8 17:10 

444 PARRA URIBE CAMILA PAZ  15:30 

441 ZUÑIGA CARRASCO CAMILA ANDREA  15:40 

422 ARRIAGADA QUEZADA MARCELA  17:20 

089 CARVAJAL CARVAJAL DORIS ANDREA  15:50 

861 COLOMA GONZALEZ ISABEL  18:10 

792 ESCOBAR MALDONADO KAREN  16:00 

013 FERNANDEZ ZUÑIGA PAOLA ANDREA   16:30 

682 IBACACHE  SEPULVEDA CINTHIA  16:10 

786 JORQUERA GARRIDO GABRIELA  16:20 



 


